Division Inter-Agency Conference on Family-Based Interventions as Multifaceted 

Approach to Substance Use Prevention for Safe Schools and Community is hereby awarded 

to you as the Bidder with Lowest Calculated and Responsive Bid at Contract Price equivalent 

to One Hundred Forty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Pesos (P 148,800.00). 

Very truly yours, 

Assist nt Sc os vision Superintendent 

Officer-In-Charge 

Office of the Schools Division Superintendent 

CONFORME: 

Date: ~